RELIC AT WORK
Relic at Work is a co-working system derived from our current Relic design. The unique wedge shape tops are designed to allow a
generous work space with a compact footprint. Adjustment between a collaborative work space and private working can be achieved
with the use of the additional, magnetically attached accessories. Adding a canopy and lighting will soften the environment, with an
option to also specify biophilia
Relic at Work shown with Ora and Picket Floorstanding Screen
RELIC AT WORK         19
FEATURES

Ilk  Coffee Table
height 390mm
TOP TYPE SIZE (MM) ORDER CODE
Round Coffee Table
MFC 600 dia ILCTL6M.*.*
800 dia ILCTL8M.*.*
Cutline 600 dia ILCTL6CL*.*/*
800 dia ILCTL8CL*.*/*
Square Coffee Table
MFC 600 x 600 ILCTL66M.*.*
800 x 800 ILCTL88M.*.*
Cutline 600 x 600 ILCTL66CL*.*/*
800 x 800 ILCTL88CL*.*/*
Rectangular Coffee Table
MFC 1000 x 600 ILCTL106M.*.*
1200 x 800 ILCTL128M.*.*
Cutline 1000 x 600 ILCTL106CL*.*/*
1200 x 800 ILCTL128CL*.*/*
STEPS TO SPECIFY
Follow our guide and customise our products to suit your space
Natural Oak
K

Bamboo  5 High - 1200
width 1200, depth 440, height 1875 mm
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
1200mm BAM512.ST/*
Bamboo  5 High - 1800
width 1800, depth 440, height 1875 mm
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
1800mm BAM518.ST/*
Bamboo  5 High Double Cupboard
width 1200, depth 475, height 1875 mm
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Double Cupboard BAM512.CB2/*
Bamboo  5 High Corner (Overlapping)
width 1200, depth 1200, height 1875 mm
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Corner BAM512.L/*
Bamboo  Mobile Table
width 1200, depth 800, height 740 mm
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Table BAM.TM/BCA/120.80/*

Picket Floorstanding Screen with Work Surface  & Power
width 1200, depth 1025, height 1340, desk height 735 mm
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
MFC Screen & Work Surface
White top PKTFSD.WH.12.*
Rustic Oak top PKTFSD.ROK.12.*
Supplied with 3 supporting feet
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
MFC Screen, Work Surface & Power
White top PKTFSD.P.WH.12.*
Rustic Oak top PKTFSD.P.ROK.12.*
Supplied with 3 supporting feet
 PICKET SCREEN        289
The Picket Screen can be set into multiple different configurations to fit with your existing layout.
A